SICOM8000-M12
24+4G Port IP67 Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
SICOM8000-M12 IP67 managed industrial Ethernet switch
supports 24 10/100Base-T(X) ports with M12 connectors and 4
1000Base-LX/LH ports with YMF15-LC connectors . As a member of
Kyland SICOM series, it supports DT-Ring protocol and Kyvision
management software. It is specially designed for the harshest
environments which require high protection class and it passed

Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Model Description
SICOM8000-24T-M12
SICOM8000-4G-24T-M12
IP67 managed Ethernet switch with 24 10/100Base-T(X) ports, M12 connector,
-40 to 85°C operating temperature
IP67 managed Ethernet switch with 4 1000Base-LX/LH ports, YMF15-LC connector,
24 10/100Base-T(X) ports, M12connector, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Please visit our website: www.kyland.cn for the latest updates.
Accessories
M12-4 Pin-99-3729-810-04
M16-5 Pin-99-5613-15-05
YMF15F02C1D40N-S
YMF15T02B1P40N-2FC-C5*2-2S3/0.3-single mode-3m
YMF15T02B1P40N-YMF15T02B1P40N-C5*2-S5-single mode-5m
YMF15T02B1P40N-DLC-C5*2-2S5/0.15-single mode-5m
YMF15T02B1P11N-YMF15T02B1P11N-C5*2-S3-single mode-3m
YMF15T02B1P11N-DLC-C5*2-2S3/0.15-single mode-3m
Power supply: 24VDC, 48VDC, 110VDC, 220VDC, 220VAC, dual redundant power supplies
Connector Port
YMF Adapter Flange
Optical Fiber Jumper with Ruggedized Connector